Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Monday, December 8, 2025

Time

VWALRKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

School
Booking

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington

Swim Club

The Y Swim
School

The Y Swim

School

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Tuesday, December 9, 2025

Time

VWALKING
LANE Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

The Y Aqua Fit

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington

Swim Club

The Y Swim
School

The Y Swim

School

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

Private Booking

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Wednesday, December 10, 2025

Time

VWALRKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington

Swim Club

The Y Swim
School

The Y Swim

School

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Thursday, December 11, 2025

Time

VWALRKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

The Y Aqua Fit

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington

Swim Club

The Y Swim
School

The Y Swim

School

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Friday, December 12, 2025

Time

VWALRKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington

Swim Club

The Y Swim
School

The Y Swim

School

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Saturday, December 13, 2025

Time

VWALRKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

11.30am
12.00pm

The Y Swim
School

The Y Swim

School

The Y Swim
School

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

Birthday
Party -
Half Lane
Bookked

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Sunday, December 14, 2025

Time

VWALRKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington

Swim Club

11.00am
11.30am

11.30am
12.00pm

The Y Swim
School

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

Birthday
Party -
Half Lane
Bookked

3.00pm
3.30pm

King Kong
Swim Club

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




