Monday, December 8, 2025							
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6	
5.30am							
6.00am 6.00am							
6.30am							
6.30am							
7.00am							
7.00am 7.30am							
7.30am							
8.00am							
8.00am							
8.30am							
8.30am 9.00am							
9.00am							
9.30am							
9.30am							
10.00am					_ 60		
10.00am 10.30am					o in		
10.30am					hc sk		
11.00am					School Booking		
11.00am							
11.30am							
11.30am 12.00pm							
12.00pm							
12.30pm							
12.30pm							
1.00pm							
1.00pm							
1.30pm 1.30pm							
2.00pm							
2.00pm							
2.30pm							
2.30pm							
3.00pm 3.00pm							
3.30pm							
3.30pm							
4.00pm							
4.00pm					Ε	Ε	
4.30pm 4.30pm					The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School	
5.00pm			_	_	50	ie Y Swi School	
5.00pm			0	0	> 당	> '	
5.30pm			gt uk	gt uk	S	S	
5.30pm			<u>.</u> 2	C P.	Ė	Ė	
6.00pm 6.00pm			= L				
6.30pm			۸ /ir	N ir			
6.30pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club			
7.00pm			Σ̈́	Š			
7.00pm							
7.30pm 7.30pm							
8.00pm							
8.00pm							
8.30pm							
8.30pm							
9.00pm							

	Tuesday, December 9, 2025							
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6		
5.30am								
6.00am 6.00am								
6.30am								
6.30am								
7.00am								
7.00am 7.30am								
7.30am								
8.00am								
8.00am								
8.30am 8.30am								
9.00am								
9.00am								
9.30am								
9.30am 10.00am								
10.00am								
10.30am								
10.30am								
11.00am 11.00am	The Y A	Aqua Fit						
11.30am								
11.30am								
12.00pm								
12.00pm								
12.30pm 12.30pm								
1.00pm								
1.00pm								
1.30pm								
1.30pm 2.00pm								
2.00pm								
2.30pm								
2.30pm								
3.00pm 3.00pm								
3.00pm 3.30pm								
3.30pm								
4.00pm								
4.00pm 4.30pm					The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School		
4.30pm					N O	ie Y Swi School		
5.00pm			_	_	S	S		
5.00pm			t b	t b	۲ حا	\ -		
5.30pm 5.30pm			<u> </u>	9 Ju	he	he S		
6.00pm			<u>=</u> 0	i i	F	F		
6.00pm			ا ع	ا ع				
6.30pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club				
6.30pm 7.00pm			It S	It S				
7.00pm			2	2	king			
7.30pm					Воо			
7.30pm					Private Booking			
8.00pm 8.00pm					Priv			
8.30pm								
8.30pm								
9.00pm								

	Wedn	esday,	Decem	ber 10,	2025	
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6
5.30am						
6.00am						
6.00am 6.30am						
6.30am						
7.00am						
7.00am						
7.30am						
7.30am 8.00am						
8.00am						
8.30am						
8.30am						
9.00am						
9.00am						
9.30am 9.30am						
10.00am						
10.00am						
10.30am						
10.30am						
11.00am 11.00am						
11.30am						
11.30am						
12.00pm						
12.00pm						
12.30pm						
12.30pm 1.00pm						
1.00pm						
1.30pm						
1.30pm						
2.00pm						
2.00pm						
2.30pm 2.30pm						
3.00pm						
3.00pm						
3.30pm						
3.30pm						
4.00pm 4.00pm						
4.30pm					The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School
4.30pm					ie Y Swi School	ie Y Swi School
5.00pm			_	_	S	201
5.00pm			t b	b b	<u></u>	\rangle \frac{1}{2}
5.30pm 5.30pm			t Wellingto Swim Club	t Wellingto Swim Club	he	he
6.00pm			ı <u>-</u> □	<u>:</u> □	F	F
6.00pm			E E	E E		
6.30pm			3 2	3 2		
6.30pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club		
7.00pm 7.00pm			Σ	Σ		
7.00pm 7.30pm						
7.30pm						
8.00pm						
8.00pm						
8.30pm						
8.30pm 9.00pm						
3.00pm						

Thursday, December 11, 2025							
Time	WALKING	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6	
5.30am	LANE	Lane 2	Laile 3	Lane 4	Latte 3	Latte	
6.00am							
6.00am							
6.30am							
6.30am 7.00am							
7.00am							
7.30am							
7.30am							
8.00am							
8.00am 8.30am							
8.30am							
9.00am							
9.00am							
9.30am							
9.30am							
10.00am 10.00am							
10.30am							
10.30am							
11.00am	The Y A	Aqua Fit					
11.00am	1110 17	iqua i it					
11.30am 11.30am							
12.00pm							
12.00pm							
12.30pm							
12.30pm							
1.00pm							
1.00pm 1.30pm							
1.30pm							
2.00pm							
2.00pm							
2.30pm							
2.30pm 3.00pm							
3.00pm							
3.30pm							
3.30pm							
4.00pm							
4.00pm 4.30pm					The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School	
4.30pm					ĭ ☐	<u> </u>	
5.00pm			_	_	ie Y Swi School	S	
5.00pm			ō	ō	≻ 43	≻ ન્ડ	
5.30pm			<u></u>	<u></u>	S	S	
5.30pm 6.00pm			C 글	디그	È	È	
6.00pm			a L	le L			
6.30pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club			
6.30pm			t / Sv	t / Sv			
7.00pm			Σ	Σ			
7.00pm 7.30pm							
7.30pm							
8.00pm							
8.00pm							
8.30pm							
8.30pm							
9.00pm							

Friday, December 12, 2025							
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6	
5.30am							
6.00am							
6.00am							
6.30am 6.30am							
7.00am							
7.00am							
7.30am							
7.30am							
8.00am							
8.00am							
8.30am 8.30am							
9.00am							
9.00am							
9.30am							
9.30am							
10.00am							
10.00am							
10.30am							
10.30am 11.00am							
11.00am							
11.30am							
11.30am							
12.00pm							
12.00pm							
12.30pm							
12.30pm							
1.00pm 1.00pm							
1.30pm							
1.30pm							
2.00pm							
2.00pm							
2.30pm							
2.30pm							
3.00pm 3.00pm							
3.30pm							
3.30pm							
4.00pm							
4.00pm					The Y Swim School	٦	
4.30pm					ir I	The Y Swim School	
4.30pm					\$ 0	ie Y Swi School	
5.00pm 5.00pm			L C	ב) ho	/ S	
5.00pm 5.30pm			t Wellingto Swim Club	t Wellingto Swim Club			
5.30pm			ာ Iu	නි <u> </u>	he s	he	
6.00pm			≟ 0	≡ 0	-	-	
6.00pm			le L	a E			
6.30pm			3 2	≥ .≥			
6.30pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club			
7.00pm 7.00pm			Σ	Σ			
7.00pm 7.30pm							
7.30pm							
8.00pm							
8.00pm							
8.30pm							
8.30pm							
9.00pm							

Saturday, December 13, 2025								
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6		
5.30am	LAINL	Latte 2	Laile 3	Lane 4	Latte 5	Latte 0		
6.00am								
6.00am								
6.30am								
6.30am								
7.00am 7.00am								
7.30am								
7.30am								
8.00am								
8.00am								
8.30am 8.30am								
9.00am								
9.00am								
9.30am								
9.30am				E	E	Ε		
10.00am 10.00am				\ \frac{1}{2}	The Y Swim School	<u> </u>		
10.00am 10.30am				SV	SV	SV		
10.30am				ے ح	۲ ×	γ		
11.00am				e Sc	e Sc	e Sc		
11.00am				ᆫ	모	Гh		
11.30am								
11.30am 12.00pm								
12.00pm								
12.30pm								
12.30pm								
1.00pm								
1.00pm								
1.30pm 1.30pm	-							
2.00pm								
2.00pm								
2.30pm								
2.30pm	Birthday							
3.00pm 3.00pm	Party -							
3.30pm	Half Lane							
3.30pm	Bookked							
4.00pm	Dookked							
4.00pm								
4.30pm 4.30pm								
5.00pm								
5.00pm								
5.30pm								
5.30pm								
6.00pm 6.00pm								
6.30pm								
6.30pm								
7.00pm								
7.00pm								
7.30pm 7.30pm								
8.00pm								
8.00pm								
8.30pm								
8.30pm								
9.00pm								

Sunday, December 14, 2025								
	WALKING	Juy, De	CEIIIDE	14,2	023			
Time	LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6		
5.30am								
6.00am 6.00am								
6.30am								
6.30am								
7.00am								
7.00am								
7.30am								
7.30am 8.00am								
8.00am								
8.30am				_	_			
8.30am					0 0			
9.00am				est est	gt uk			
9.00am				C 2.	. ☐ ☐			
9.30am 9.30am				= -	₹ c	_		
10.00am				بن کر ا	باتر اند	Ē		
10.00am				X X X X X X X X X X	> 3	<u>≽</u> _		
10.30am				Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club	The Y Swim School		
10.30am					_	\ Ch		
11.00am						S		
11.00am 11.30am								
11.30am								
12.00pm								
12.00pm								
12.30pm								
12.30pm								
1.00pm 1.00pm								
1.30pm	Distribution							
1.30pm	Birthday				50 0			
2.00pm	Party -				ing Kong wim Club			
2.00pm	Half Lane				S D			
2.30pm 2.30pm	Bookked				× =			
3.00pm					ng /ir			
3.00pm					Ki			
3.30pm					,			
3.30pm								
4.00pm 4.00pm								
4.00pm 4.30pm								
4.30pm								
5.00pm								
5.00pm								
5.30pm								
5.30pm 6.00pm								
6.00pm								
6.30pm								
6.30pm								
7.00pm								
7.00pm								
7.30pm 7.30pm								
8.00pm								
8.00pm								
8.30pm								
8.30pm								
9.00pm								